October 8, 2015 - Florida, Ohio Back Personal Pot; Pennsylvania Split, Quinnipiac
University Swing State Poll Finds; Keystone State Voters Say Attorney General Must Go
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429. If the election for United States Senator were being held today, and the candidates

were Joe Sestak the Democrat and Pat Toomey the Republican, for whom would you vote?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Sestak 34% 5% 71% 29% 35% 33% 41% 31%
Toomey 49 87 13 44 47 51 44 51
SMONE ELSE (VOL) 1 - 1 2 1 - 1 1
WLDN'T VOTE (VOL) 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3
DK/NA 13 7 13 22 14 13 12 14
AGE IN YRS.........ov.. WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

Sestak 30% 33% 35% 39% 30% 28%
Toomey 44 50 49 52 53 55
SMONE ELSE (VOL) 1 1 1 - 1 -
WLDN'T VOTE (VOL) 2 5 2 1 3 2
DK/NA 23 11 14 8 13 14

42k. If the election for United States Senator were being held today, and the candidates
were Katie McGinty the Democrat and Pat Toomey the Republican, for whom would you vote?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
McGinty 31% 2% 70% 25% 29% 33% 41% 27%
Toomey 51 88 12 45 53 49 44 53
SMONE ELSE (VOL) 1 - - 2 1 - 1 -
WLDN'T VOTE (VOL) 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 3
DK/NA 15 7 16 24 13 17 12 16
AGE IN YRS......cvvvnnn WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

McGinty 35% 28% 30% 34% 24% 32%
Toomey 39 55 50 53 58 51
SMONE ELSE (VOL) 1 2 1 - 1 -
WLDN'T VOTE (VOL) 2 4 3 2 4 2

DK/NA 24 11 16 11 13 16



421. Is your opinion of Pat Toomey favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Favorable 49% 77% 21% 47% 48% 50% 44% 51%
Unfavorable 25 6 48 22 29 23 35 21
Hvn't hrd enough 25 17 29 31 23 26 19 27
REFUSED 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
AGE IN YRS.............. WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

Favorable 38% 52% 49% 55% 51% 54%
Unfavorable 29 24 25 26 26 22
Hvn't hrd enough 34 24 25 19 23 24
REFUSED - - 1 1 - -

42m. Is your opinion of Joe Sestak favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Favorable 27% 13% 42% 24% 30% 23% 35% 23%
Unfavorable 14 22 5 12 20 8 15 13
Hvn't hrd enough 59 64 53 64 49 68 49 64
REFUSED - - 1 - 1 - - -
AGE IN YRS.........vo. WHITE.....
18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom
Favorable 21% 29% 28% 27% 27% 24%
Unfavorable 14 10 16 14 20 9
Hvn't hrd enough 65 61 56 58 53 67
REFUSED - - 1 1 - -

42n. Is your opinion of Katie McGinty favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about her?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Favorable 16% % 33% 16% 18% 15% 21% 15%
Unfavorable 11 16 6 10 16 7 10 12
Hvn't hrd enough 72 81 61 74 66 77 69 74
REFUSED - - 1 - - - - -
AGE IN YRS.....ovvvnnn WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

Favorable 15% 18% 15% 16% 14% 16%
Unfavorable 11 12 11 10 18 7
Hvn't hrd enough 74 70 73 73 68 77

REFUSED - - 1 - - -



43. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Tom Wolf is handling his Jjob as Governor?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Approve 41% 23% 64% 37% 39% 43% 51% 37%
Disapprove 44 64 22 44 50 38 37 46
DK/NA 15 13 14 19 11 18 12 16
AGE IN YRS............ WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

Approve 31% 47% 40% 46% 38% 42%
Disapprove 42 42 47 43 52 39
DK/NA 27 11 13 11 10 20

44. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Bob Casey Jr. is handling his job as United
States Senator?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Approve 45% 35% 63% 42% 40% 50% 56% 41%
Disapprove 28 39 16 28 39 19 23 31
DK/NA 26 26 21 30 22 30 21 28
AGE IN YRS.....ovvvvnn. WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

Approve 32% 47% 49% 51% 40% 51%
Disapprove 29 27 29 28 39 19
DK/NA 40 26 22 22 21 29

45. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Pat Toomey is handling his job as United
States Senator?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Approve 51% 76% 24% 55% 51% 51% 50% 51%
Disapprove 27 10 50 23 32 23 35 24
DK/NA 22 14 27 22 17 26 15 24
AGE IN YRS......cvenn WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

Approve 41% 55% 53% 51% 53% 53%
Disapprove 26 27 27 29 28 22
DK/NA 33 18 19 20 18 25
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87. Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Pennsylvania to legally possess small
amounts of marijuana for personal use?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Support 47% 29% 62% 49% 52% 43% 55% 44%
Oppose 49 68 34 46 44 53 43 51
DK/NA 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 5
AGE IN YRS....... ... WHITE.....

Support 66% 51% 48% 32% 51% 43%
Oppose 33 45 47 64 45 52
DK/NA 2 5 5 4 4 5

88. Do you support or oppose allowing adults in Pennsylvania to legally use marijuana for
medical purposes if their doctor prescribes it?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Support 90% 85% 93% 92% 87% 92% 91% 90%
Oppose 9 14 6 8 11 7 8 9
DK/NA 1 2 1 - 1 1 1 1
AGE IN YRS.....ovvvivnn WHITE.....
18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom
Support 89% 88% 95% 89% 88% 93%
Oppose 8 11 4 10 10 7
DK/NA 2 1 1 1 1 1

89. If marijuana were legalized for recreational use in Pennsylvania would you definitely
use 1it, probably use it, probably not use it, or definitely not use it?

COLLEGE DEG

Tot Rep Dem Ind Men Wom Yes No
Definitely use 4% % % % 8% 1% % %
Probably use 11 6 12 13 11 11 9 12
Probably not use 18 13 20 21 19 16 20 17
Definitely not use 66 79 59 58 61 71 65 66
DK/NA 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2
AGE IN YRS.....ovveinn WHITE.....

18-34 35-49 50-64 65+ Men Wom

Definitely use 10% % % % % %
Probably use 22 13 10 2 10 11
Probably not use 23 17 17 16 20 15
Definitely not use 43 65 68 78 61 71

DK/NA 1 - 3 1 1 2



